
Meet Results Page: 1Level 4 & 5 District Qualifier  2013

Level 4P - JR C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 10/1/2013Boerne Gymnastics Center

Robert Martinez

105 Stonegate Road

Boerne, TX 78006

(830) 816-9496   (830) 249-3550 Fax

9/27/2013 - 9/29/2013

Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Victoria Verdin319

455183 Northwest Kids

9.050 8.900 9.4259.500 36.875
5 12T 3 2 1

1

Kathryn Hanscheck320

455184 Northwest Kids
9.200 9.400 9.3508.550 36.500

1T 2T 21T 3 2

2

Addie Seckar-Martinez312

563880 Champions Westlake

8.350 8.900 9.5009.550 36.300

18 13T 2 1 3

3

Mayan Watson321

492899 Northwest Kids

9.200 8.750 8.9509.200 36.100

2T 15T 6 12 4

4

Gabi Jensen322

536103 Olympia Hills

8.500 9.500 8.9258.950 35.875

13T 1 12T 13 5

5

Gillian Maxwell311

551185 Capital Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 9.0009.100 35.600

16 9T 7T 10T 6

6

Taelor Alfaro313

586982 Crenshaw Athletic

7.925 9.400 9.1008.950 35.375

25 3T 13T 6 7T

7T

Madeline McJilton318

454090 Love Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 9.2758.350 35.375

14T 6 26 4 8T

8T

Annabelle Corum317

454770 Kidsports G-Force

8.600 8.600 9.1509.000 35.350

11 19T 10 5 9

9

Presley Mikulencak310

530985 Capital Gymnastics

8.675 9.100 8.9008.650 35.325

10 10T 18 14 10

10

Anabelle Wells304

482658 Aerial Athletics

8.525 8.850 9.0508.850 35.275

12 14 15T 7T 11

11

Samantha Cavazos325

493183 Palm Valley

9.200 8.400 8.6508.975 35.225

3T 22T 11 20T 12

12

Madison Ilic303

455415 Aerial Athletics

7.775 9.300 8.5009.575 35.150

28T 4T 1 25T 13

13

Sophia St. Amant331

496210 VIP Gymnastics

8.750 8.000 9.0259.300 35.075

9 27T 5 9 14T

14T

Mary Brown301

618942 Acrotex

8.100 9.200 9.0508.725 35.075

21 7 17 8T 15T

15T

Laura McClintock307

551183 Capital Gymnastics

8.775 8.750 9.0008.550 35.075

8 16T 22T 11T 16T

16T

Katherine Kastl330

549877 Star Center

9.200 8.750 8.7507.900 34.600

4T 17T 30T 16 17

17

Sydney Peck327

551687 Platinum Gymnastics

8.450 9.050 8.6758.300 34.475

15 11 27 17T 18

18

Grace Inman314

496001 Crenshaw Athletic

8.300 8.650 8.5508.925 34.425

19 18 14 23T 19

19

Emma Zaiontz316

493486 J & R Gymnastics

7.775 8.450 8.8259.325 34.375

29T 21 4 15 20

20

Julia Given309

622275 Capital Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.6757.550 34.275

7 8 32 18T 21

21
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Abigail Bensman308

551192 Capital Gymnastics

8.375 9.300 8.5507.900 34.125

17 5T 31T 24T 22

22

Megan Mesa323

455962 Palm Valley

7.900 8.600 8.6508.850 34.000

26 20T 16T 21T 23

23

Ainsley Hale332

493133 Zero Gravity

8.125 8.350 8.6508.600 33.725

20 24 19 22T 24

24

Dominique Berzin302

618943 Acrotex

8.925 8.400 7.5008.400 33.225

6 23T 25 31 25

25

Kayleigh Teves333

454240 Zero Gravity

7.975 8.300 8.3508.450 33.075

23T 25 24 27 26

26

Natalie Chapman305

548398 Artemov Gymnastics

7.975 8.000 8.5008.150 32.625

24T 28T 28T 26T 27

27

Carla Hernandez315

495870 GOSA

8.050 8.200 7.7008.575 32.525

22 26 20 30 28

28

Megan Bain306

453715 Boerne Gymnastics

7.600 6.550 8.6759.100 31.925

31 30 8T 19T 29

29

Jacqueline Tapia328

554571 Powerhouse (San Juan

7.675 5.900 8.2009.050 30.825

30 31 9 28 30

30

Audrey Lugo326

493180 Palm Valley

7.800 6.650 8.0008.150 30.600

27 29 29T 29 31

31

Kennedy Roper329

456521 Powerhouse TNT

7.150 0.000 6.4508.500 22.100

32 32T 23 32 32

32

Cailey Chavez324

455963 Palm Valley

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

33 33T 33 33 33

33


